| MONDAY MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE , KOLKATA : TIME TABLE (SESSION : 2018 - 2019) FIRST YEAR (SEMESTER 1) | MONDAY |

| suBy.| 10:15 1 11:00 | 11:00 2 11:45 | 11:45 3 12:30 | 12:30 4 1315 | | 13:30 5 14:15 | 14:15 6 15:00 | 15:00 7 15:45 | 15:45 8 16:30 | 16:30 9 17:15 |
ARBA | ARBA 006 MSI | ARBA 006  MSI CMEC/MIL ARBA  G-2 MJ

BNGA MIL(A)  G-3 KC | R BNGA  0.05 KC | BNGA 0.05 AC

ENGA CMEC(A)  0.06 AC ENGA  2.06 PC ENGA  0.04 AC

HISA HISA  2.02 PM | HISA 202 AS |cMmECMIL

IHCA IHCA  0.05 JA IHCA  0.05  AZL |cMEC/MIL

PERA | PERA  0.08 HB | PERA  0.08 HB CMEC/MIL E PERA  0.06 UK

PHIA CMEC/MIL PHIA  2.09 AS PHIA  2.02 AS
PLSA CMEC/MIL PLSA 0.04 AD PLSA X

SANA | SANA 2,09 LNR | SANA  2.09 DD CMEC/MIL SANA  2.08 BM

SOCA | SOCA  2.07 becauoia)| SOCA  2.07  AB (Tutorial) CMEC/MIL C SOCA  0.08 SK

URDA MIL (A)  HALL MIA URDA  G-3 MIA | URDA G-3  SMH

ARBG | ARBG  G-2 MJ

BNGG BNGG  G-2 KC

ENGG E ENGG G-2  ASR

HISG HISG  0.06 PM

IHCG IHCG  2.07 JA

PERG | PERG  G-3 GM

PHIG S PHIG  0.04  SDG
PLSG PLSG 0.06 SM

SANG | SANG  2.05 DD

SOCG | socG  2.02 AB

URDG S URDG 006 MMH

BOTA | BOTA DEPT NU | BOTA DEPT NU BOTA  DEPT MC BOTA  DEPT MC BOTA DEPT SD | BOTA DEPT  SD
CEMA CEMA DEPT  SS CEMA  DEPT sb | R | CEMA DEPT SM CEMA LAB-> SS | CEMA <-LAB SS
ECOA | ECOA  2.06 AM | ECOA  2.06 AM

MCBA MCBA LAB-> AG+ | MCBA LAB  +BR+ | MCBA <-LAB  +BK MCBA  DEPT Ss MCBA DEPT AG | MCBA DEPT  AD
MTMA MTMA DEPT SB | MTMA DEPT  SB E MTMA DEPT BS | MTMA DEPT KB | MTMA DEPT ND | MTMA X

PHSA | PHSA DEPT AD | PHSA G-1 AD PHSA X PHSA X PHSA X PHSA X
STSA STSA DEPT DCH STSA  DEPT AG STSA  DEPT AG | STSA LAB-> NC | STSA <-LAB NC | STSA X STSA X
ZOOA | ZOOA DEPT SJM | ZOOA DEPT SJM | ZOOA DEPT AP | ZOOA  DEPT AP | C | ZOOA DEPT  DKS ZOOA LAB --> siMPSRG| ZOOA <-- LAB SIMPSRG
BOTG | BOTG DEPT  SD

CEMG CEMG LAB--> (A+C) CEMG SM  <-LAB| CEMG LAB--> (D+F) | CEMG SB+SS <-LAB

ECOG | ECOG  2.08 uc E

MTMG MTMG  G-3 BS

PHSG | PHSG G-1  USM PHSG LAB-> (B) | PHSG USM+AD <--LAB

STSG STSG  LAB--> PP | S| STSG N2/2 <-LAB

Z00G ZOOG DEPT  PS
| Bcom | | siA G2 MS | S1A G-2 ks | s ] siA X S1A X

G-1, G-2, G-3, SEM and Departmental Class Rooms of all Science Subjects are ICT enabled
General Practical Groups: A: PHSA, B:CEMA, C:MTMA, D:ZOOA/BOTA, E:STSA, F:MCBA Principal

Maulana Azad College

mErincipalza
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| TUESDAY MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE , KOLKATA : TIME TABLE (SESSION : 2018 - 2019) FIRST YEAR (SEMESTER 1) | TUESDAY |

| suBy.| 10:15 1 11:00 | 11:00 2 11:45 | 11:45 3 12:30 | 12:30 4 1315 | | 13:30 5 14:15 | 14:15 6 15:00 | 15:00 7 15:45 | 15:45 8 16:30 | 16:30 9 17:15 |
ARBA ARBA G-3 MIQ ARBA  G-3 MSI | ARBA  G-3 MSI
BNGA | BNGA  0.05 NB | BNGA 0.05 NB R MIL (SIC)  G-3 AC BNGA  G-2 KC
ENGA ENGA  2.08 PC | ENGA 2.08 RS ENGA  0.06 AC CMEC (SI0)  G-2 PC ENGA  2.06 DB
HISA HISA  G-2 AS HISA 0.04 SR HISA  2.08 AB HISA  2.02 Tutorial
IHCA IHCA  2.06 JA IHCA 0.05 AZL IHCA  0.04  AZL

PERA E| PERA 007 IS PERA  0.04 GM | PERA  0.04 IS
PHIA PHIA  2.05 SM PHIA 2.09 SDG | PHIA  2.09 MB PHIA  2.09 MB
PLSA PLSA  G-3 SM PLSA 0.05 AD PLSA  G-2 BD/AD/SM
SANA SANA  2.05 LNR SANA 205 LNR | SANA 205 BM
SOCA c|soca 202 MP SOCA  2.06 MP | SOCA 0.08 SK
URDA | URDA 006 SMH | URDA 0.06  HJIK MIL(S/C) HALL  MMH URDA 0.06 MMH
ARBG ARBG  G-3 MSI

BNGG | BNGG  G-2 AB

ENGG ENGG 0.05 ASR E

HISG HISG  0.05 SR

IHCG IHCG  0.06 JA

PERG PERG G-2 IS

PHIG S PHIG  2.02 AS

PLSG PLSG  HALL SM

SANG SANG  2.09 BM

SOCG SOCG  0.08 SK

URDG | URDG  G-3 HJIK S

BOTA | BOTA DEPT AS | BOTA DEPT  AS CMEC/MIL BOTA LAB NU | BOTA DEPT NU
CEMA CEMA DEPT  SB CEMA  LAB--> sB | R |CEMA LAB SB | CEMA <-LAB SB |cMECMIL CEMA X CEMA X
ECOA ECOA 2.08 uc ECOA  2.08 JS |cMECMIL

MCBA MCBA DEPT SPB | MCBA DEPT SPB CMEC/MIL MCBA LAB--> AG+SCJ| MCBA <-LAB AG+SCJ
MTMA MTMA DEPT ND | MTMA DEPT KB E CMEC/MIL MTMA DEPT SB | MTMA X

PHSA | PHSA LAB-> AD+R | PHSA <--LAB AD+R PHSA G-1 IR | PHSA X |cmecmiL PHSA LAB--> SKD+AK| PHSA <- LAB SKD+AK
STSA STSA DEPT DCH STSA X CMEC/MIL STSA LAB-> NC/DCH| STSA <-LAB NC/DCH
ZOOA | ZOOA DEPT NG | ZOOA DEPT NG | ZOOA DEPT SRK c CMEC/MIL ZOOA LAB--> SIMING/| ZOOA <-LAB SKBIRG
BOTG | BOTG DEPT  SP BOTG  DEPT MC | BOTG DEPT  AS

CEMG CEMG G-3 SD

ECOG | ECOG X E

MTMG MTMG  G-3 ND

PHSG | PHSG  G-1 sc PHSG LAB-> (C+E+F)| PHSG AK+AD <--LAB

STSG STSG N2/2 DCH | s

Z00G ZOOG DEPT AP ZOOG LAB-> NG |ZOOG NG <-LAB
| Bcom| | siA MS | SIA G2 KS | sia G-2 cB [ s] sia X SIA  G-2 MS  |cMeECMIL

G-1, G-2, G-3, SEM and Departmental Class Rooms of all Science Subjects are ICT enabled
General Practical Groups: A: PHSA, B:CEMA, C:MTMA, D:ZOOA/BOTA, E:STSA, F:MCBA Principal

Maulana Azad College
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[ WEDNESDAY | MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE , KOLKATA : TIME TABLE (SESSION : 2018 - 2019) FIRST YEAR (SEMESTER 1) [ WEDNESDAY |
| suBy.| 10:15 1 11:00 | 11:00 2 11:45 | 11:45 3 12:30 | 12:30 4 1315 | | 13:30 5 14:15 | 14:15 6 15:00 | 15:00 7 15:45 | 15:45 8 16:30 | 16:30 9 17:15 |
ARBA CMEC/MIL ARBA  0.08 MJ | ARBA  0.08 MJ
BNGA BNGA  0.04 NB MIL(A)  G-3 NB | R BNGA  0.04 KC BNGA  0.05 KC
ENGA | ENGA  0.05 DB | ENGA 0.05 DB CMEC (A)  0.06 DB
HISA CMEC/MIL HISA 2.02 AS HISA 2.02 SR
IHCA CMEC/MIL IHCA X IHCA 207  AZL
PERA CMEC/MIL E PERA  0.07 IA | PERA  0.07 IS
PHIA PHIA  2.09 AS PHIA  2.09 SM |cMECMIL
PLSA PLSA 2.08 BD CMEC/MIL PLSA G-3 BD PLSA 2.08 AD
SANA CMEC/MIL SANA 205 LNR [ SANA 2.05 JD
SOCA CMEC/MIL C SOCA 2.08 MP SOCA 2.08 AB
URDA URDA  G-2 MIA MIL (A)  HALL MIA URDA  G-2 DA URDA  0.06 DA
ARBG ARBG 0.04  MIQ
BNGG BNGG  0.04 SB
ENGG | ENGG  G-3 AC E
HISG HISG G-3 AKM
IHCG IHCG 0.06 AZL
PERG PERG  2.06 IA
PHIG PHIG  2.05 AS S
PLSG PLSG G2 SM
SANG SANG 209  LNR
SOCG SOCG 2.07 DPC
URDG S URDG G-2  MMH
BOTA | BOTA LAB-> NU | BOTA LAB NU | BOTA <-LAB NU BOTA  DEPT NU | BOTA DEPT NU BOTA DEPT PR | BOTA DEPT PR
CEMA| CEMA DEPT SM | CEMA DEPT SS | CEMA DEPT SS | CEMA LAB-> sb | R | CEMA LAB SD | CEMA <-LAB SD CEMA DEPT SD | CEMA DEPT Tutorial
ECOA ECOA  2.08 uc ECOA  2.08 AM ECOA  2.06 Js
MCBA | MCBA DEPT BK | MCBA DEPT BK | MCBA DEPT  SS MCBA  DEPT BR | MCBA DEPT BR | MCBA LAB-> AD+ | MCBA LAB  +BK+ | MCBA <-LAB +SS
MTMA MTMA DEPT BS | MTMA DEPT  BS E | MTMA  DEPT ND | MTMA DEPT ND | MTMA X MTMA DEPT SB | MTMA X
PHSA | PHSA DEPT AD | PHSA LAB-> IR+AD | PHSA <-LAB IR+AD PHSA G-1 AK | PHSA  G-1 AK PHSA X PHSA X
STSA STSA LAB-> DCH | STSA <-LAB DCH | STSA  DEPT AG STSA  DEPT AG | STSA X STSA LAB-> AG/PP | STSA <-LAB AG/PP
ZOOA | ZOOA DEPT RG/SDG| ZOOA DEPT RG/SDG| ZOOA DEPT NG/AM c ZOOA DEPT RG | ZOOA LAB-> SRKISDG| ZOOA LAB SRK/SDG| ZOOA <--LAB SRKI/SDG
BOTG | BOTG DEPT PR
CEMG CEMG X
ECOG | ECOG 206  UBR E
MTMG MTMG  G-3 SB
PHSG | PHSG  G-1 IR
STSG STSG  C-lab PP | S
Z00G ZOOG DEPT NG
| Bcom | | | si1A MS | S1A G-2 mMs | s| sia G-2 CB S1A X SIA  G-2 CB
G-1, G-2, G-3, SEM and Departmental Class Rooms of all Science Subjects are ICT enabled
General Practical Groups: A:PHSA, B:CEMA, C:MTMA, D:ZOOA/BOTA, E:STSA, F:MCBA
Principal

Maulana Azad College
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| THURSDAY MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE , KOLKATA : TIME TABLE (SESSION : 2018 - 2019) FIRST YEAR (SEMESTER 1) | THURSDAY |
| suBy.| 10:15 1 11:00 | 11:00 2 11:45 | 11:45 3 12:30 | 12:30 4 1315 | | 13:30 5 14:15 | 14:15 6 15:00 | 15:00 7 15:45 | 15:45 8 16:30 | 16:30 9 17:15 |
ARBA | ARBA  2.06 MJ | ARBA  2.06 MJ ARBA  HALL MJ ARBA 206 MIQ [ ARBA 206 MIQ | ARBA 206  MSI
BNGA R | BNGA  0.05 NB | BNGA 0.05 AB [MIL(S/C) G-3 AB | BNGA G-3 AC | BNGA G-3 AC
ENGA ENGA 208  ASR ENGA  0.04 ASR CMEC (SI0)  G-2 RS | ENGA G-2 PB | ENGA G-=2 PB
HISA HISA 2,02 AKM | HISA 202 AKM HISA  2.02 AB | HISA 202 SR | HISA 202 AB
IHCA IHCA  2.07 JA IHCA X IHCA  0.04 JA IHCA  0.04 Tutorial| IHCA  0.04 Tutorial
PERA | PERA  0.07 IS | PERA 0.07 IS E| PERA 008 IA PERA  0.05 UK | PERA 0.05 IA | PERA  0.05 GM
PHIA PHIA 201  SDG PHIA 2.09 SDG PHIA  2.09 SM | PHIA  2.09 SM
PLSA PLSA X PLSA G-3 SM PLSA  2.08 BD | PLSA 2.08 BD
SANA | SANA  2.09 RB | SANA  2.09 RB SANA  2.05 OP SANA  2.05 OP | SANA 205 LNR | SANA 205 LNR
SOCA | soca  0.08 AB | SOCA  0.08 WP (Tutri) c|soca 207 DPC SOCA  0.08 SK | SOCA 2,07 DPC | SOCA 207 sK(Tutoria)
URDA URDA  0.06 SMH | URDA 0.06  HJK |MIL(S/C) 006 MMH | URDA 0.06 SMAA | URDA 0.06 SMAA
ARBG | ARBG  G-3 MIQ
BNGG BNGG  0.04 AC
ENGG E
HISG HISG  0.06 AS
IHCG IHCG  G-3 JA
PERG | PERG  G-2 UK
PHIG S
PLSG PLSG 0.06 BD
SANG | sSANG  2.02 BM
SOCG | socG  2.07 MP
URDG S URDG G-3  MMH
BOTA | BOTA DEPT AS | BOTA LAB-> AS/NU| BOTA LAB AS/NU| BOTA <-LAB AS/NU CMEC/MIL BOTA DEPT NU | BOTA DEPT NU
CEMA CEMA LAB-> SD+AR| CEMA <-LAB SD+AR| R CMEC/MIL CEMA DEPT AR | CEMA DEPT Tutorial
ECOA ECOA 2.08 JS ECOA  2.08 JS |cMECMIL
MCBA MCBA LAB--> AG+SPB| MCBA LAB AG+SPB| MCBA <-LAB AG+SPB CMEC/MIL MCBA DEPT SPB | MCBA DEPT SPB
MTMA | MTMA DEPT BS | MTMA DEPT  ND E | MTMA  DEPT KB | MTMA DEPT KB |cMECMIL MTMA MTMA
PHSA | PHSA DEPT IR PHSA X PHSA X |cmEcMIL PHSA X PHSA X
STSA STSA DEPT NC | STSA  DEPT NC STSA LAB-> AG | STSA <-LAB AG [cMECMIL STSA DEPT NC | STSA DEPT NC
ZOOA | ZOOA DEPT PS/NG | ZOOA DEPT PS/NG | ZOOA DEPT SJM/AM| ZOOA  DEPT SIM/AM| C CMEC/MIL ZOOA DEPT DKS | ZOOA DEPT DKS
BOTG
CEMG CEMG LAB--> (A+C) | CEMG AM+SM <--LAB CEMG LAB-> (D+F) | CEMG SD+AR <- LAB
ECOG | ECOG  2.08 uc E
MTMG MTMG  G-3 BS
PHSG PHSG LAB->  (B) | PHSG AK+R <-LAB
STSG STSG LAB--> PP | STSG N2/2  <-LAB| s
Z00G
| Bcom | | siA G2 CB | S1A G-2 ks | s ] siA G-2 CB SIA  G-2 MS  |cMeECMIL

G-1, G-2, G-3, SEM and Departmental Class Rooms of all Science Subjects are ICT enabled

General Practical Groups: A:PHSA, B:CEMA, C:MTMA, D:ZOOA/BOTA, E:STSA, F:MCBA

Principal

Maulana Azad College
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FRIDAY

MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE , KOLKATA : TIME TABLE

(SESSION : 2018 - 2019)

FIRST YEAR (SEMESTER 1) |

FRIDAY

suBJ. ] 10:15

1

11:00 | 11:00

2

11:45 | 11:45

3

12:30 | 12:30

4 13:15 |

| 13:30

5

14:15 | 14:15

6 15:00 | 15:00

7

15:45 | 15:45 8

16:30 |

16:30

9 17:15 |

ARBA
BNGA
ENGA
HISA
IHCA
PERA
PHIA
PLSA
SANA
SOCA
URDA

BNGA

URDA

0.04

0.06

SB

HJIK

ARBA
BNGA

HISA
IHCA
PERA

PLSA
SANA
SOCA
URDA

2.07
0.04

2.02
2.06
2.01

0.07
2.05
0.08
0.06

MJ
NB

PM
AZL
GM

SMH
OP
SK

SMH

PLSA

0.07

SM

PRAYER TIME E

ENGA

0.04

PC

ARBA
BNGA
ENGA

PERA
PHIA
PLSA
SANA
SOCA
URDA

HALL MIQ
G-2 KC
0.04 PB

0.07 1A
2.09 MB
G-3 AD
2.05 BM
2.07 MP
0.06 SS

PHIA

2.09

AS

HISA 2.02 AKM
IHCA X

ARBG
BNGG
ENGG
HISG
IHCG
PERG
PHIG
PLSG
SANG
SOCG
URDG

BNGG

URDG

2.06

NB

SMH

PLSG

0.06

AD

PRAYER TIME

ENGG

G-3

RS

PHIG

2.01

MB

HISG
IHCG

G-2 AB
0.05 AJL

BOTA
CEMA
ECOA
MCBA
MTMA
PHSA
STSA
ZOOA

BOTA
CEMA

MCBA
MTMA
PHSA
STSA
ZOOA

DEPT
DEPT

DEPT
DEPT

DEPT

MC
AR

AG
SB

PS

BOTA

MCBA
MTMA

ZOOA

DEPT

DEPT
DEPT

DEPT

MC

BR
BS

SDG

CEMA

STSA

DEPT

AM

PRAYER TIME

CEMA
ECOA

PHSA

DEPT
2.08

SB
uc

CEMA
ECOA

PHSA

DEPT AK
2.08 AM

BOTA

PHSA

ZOOA

DEPT

LAB --> SKD+AK

DEPT SJM/AM

AS

BOTA DEPT AS
CEMA LAB --> AR+AK
ECOA 2.08
MCBA DEPT BK
MTMA  DEPT KB
PHSA LAB SKD+AK
STSA X
ZOOA DEPT SRK

SG (Tutorial)

BOTA
CEMA
ECOA
MCBA
MTMA
PHSA
STSA
ZOOA

DEPT SP
<--LAB AR+AK
2.08
DEPT
X
<-- LAB SKD+AK
X
SRK

SG (Tutorial)

SCJ

DEPT

BOTG
CEMG
ECOG
MTMG
PHSG
STSG
Z00G

MTMG

G-3

KB

CEMG

STSG

G-3

N2/2

SS

PP

PRAYER TIME

BOTG

PHSG

Z00G

LAB -->

LAB -->

LAB -->

SD

(C+E+F)

PS

BOTG

PHSG

Z00G

SD <-- LAB

AG+AD <--LAB

PS <-- LAB

BOTG

ECOG

PHSG

DEPT

2.08

SD

JS

X

BCOM |

| s1A

G-2

ms |

PRAYER TIME [ s

| sia

G-2

MS

S1A

X

S1A

G-2

KS

G-1, G-2, G-3, SEM and Departmental Class Rooms of all Science Subjects are ICT enabled

General Practical Groups:

A: PHSA, B:CEMA, C:MTMA, D:ZOOA/BOTA, E:STSA,

F: MCBA

Principal

Maulana Azad College

wmPrincipahza



| SATURDAY | MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE , KOLKATA : TIME TABLE (SESSION : 2018 - 2019)

| suBy.| 10:15 1 11:00 | 11:00 2 11:45 | 11:45 3 12:30 | 12:30 4 13:15 | 13:15 5 14:00 |
ARBA ARBA 0.04 MIQ

BNGA BNGA  0.05 AC

ENGA | ENGA  0.04 RS | ENGA* 0.04 RS

HISA HISA  2.06 PM

IHCA IHCA  2.07  AZL

PERA PERA 0.08 HB

PHIA PHIA  2.09 MB | PHIA 209  SDG

PLSA PLSA  G-2 BD

SANA SANA 2.09 OP

SOCA SOCA 207 MP

URDA URDA 0.06 HJIK

ARBG ARBG G-3 MJ

BNGG

ENGG | ENGG  G-=2 PC *

HISG

IHCG

PERG PERG 0.07 IA

PHIG PHIG  2.01 SM

PLSG

SANG SANG 2.05 JD

SOCG SOCG  2.02 DPC

URDG

BOTA | BOTA DEPT MC BOTA  DEPT MC/NU BOTA  DEPT MC/NU
CEMA | CEMA DEPT  AK CEMA DEPT  SM CEMA  DEPT AM
ECOA | ECOA  2.08 JS ECOA  2.08 UBR ECOA 208  usr(uom)
MCBA| MCBA DEPT AD | MCBA DEPT AG MCBA  DEPT AD
MTMA | MTMA DEPT  SB | MTMA DEPT  BS MTMA  DEPT KB MTMA  DEPT ND
PHSA | PHSA X PHSA G-1 sc PHSA G-1 sC
STSA | STSA DEPT  DCH STSA DEPT NC STSA  DEPT AG
ZOOA | ZOOA DEPT SKB | ZOOA DEPT SKB ZOOA  DEPT DKS ZOOA  DEPT RG
BOTG

CEMG CEMG X

ECOG ECOG  2.06 AM

MTMG MTMG  G-3 ND

PHSG

STSG STSG N2/2  DCH

Z00G ZOOG DEPT  SJM
| Bcom| | s1A X | si1A X | SiA G-2 KS

G-1, G-2, G-3, SEM and Departmental Class Rooms of all Science Subjects are ICT enabled
General Practical Groups: A:PHSA, B:CEMA, C:MTMA, D:ZOOA/BOTA, E:STSA, F:MCBA

FIRST YEAR (SEMESTER 1)

Principal
Maulana Azad College

SATURDAY




MONDAY

MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE, KOLKATA : TIME TABLE (SESSION : 2018 - 2019)

SECOND YEAR

MONDAY

suBJ. ] 10:15

1

11:00 | 11:00

2

11:45 | 11:45

3 12:30 | 12:30

4

13:15 |

| 13:30

5

14:15 | 14:15

6

15:00 | 15:00 7 15:45 | 15:45

16:30 | 16:30

9

17:15 |

ARBA
BNGA
ENGA
HISA
IHCA
PERA
PHIA
PLSA
SANA
SOCA
URDA

ENGA
HISA
IHCA

PHIA

0.07
G-2

2.05

ASR
AS

AS

ENGA
HISA
IHCA

PHIA

0.07
2.09

PC
AB

2.05 AS

BNGA

URDA

2.07

0.05

AC

DA

BNGA

URDA

2.07

NB

HJIK

ARBA

PERA

PLSA
SANA
SOCA

HALL

0.07

0.04
2.05
2.07

MSI ARBA  HALL MJ ARBA
BNGA
ENGA
HISA
IHCA
GM PERA 0.07 UK PERA
BD
LNR

DPC

PLSA
SANA
SOCA

0.04
2.05
0.08

BD
RB
SK

2.07
0.05

0.07

MSI
KC

ARBA
BNGA

2.07
0.05

X ENGA

AKM HISA
X IHCA
UK

PERA

G-3

0.07

MSI
KC
X
AKM
X
UK

ARBG
BNGG
ENGG
HISG
IHCG
PERG
PHIG
PLSG
SANG
SOCG
URDG

BNGG

URDG

2.02

0.05

AC

SMH

ARBG 2.07 MSI

PERG 2.02 GM
PLSG
SANG

SOCG

2.06
2.09
2.08

AD
BM
DPC

BOTA
CEMA
ECOA
MCBA
MTMA
PHSA
STSA
ZOOA

BOTA
CEMA

MCBA
MTMA
PHSA

ZOOA

DEPT
DEPT

DEPT
DEPT

DEPT

PR
SD

SPB
KB

PS

MCBA
MTMA

ZOOA

DEPT
N2/2

DEPT

SPB
BS

PS

CEMA
ECOA

PHSA

2.08 AM

G-1 SKD

CEMA
ECOA

PHSA

DEPT
2.08

SB
AM

SKD

CEMA

DEPT

AR

BOTA
CEMA

MCBA
MTMA
PHSA

ZOOA

DEPT
DEPT

DEPT
N2/2

DEPT

AS
SM

BOTA
CEMA

LAB -->
LAB -->

PR/AS
SB+SM

BOTA
CEMA

BR MCBA LAB-> AG+
SB MTMA  N2/2 ND
X PHSA X

MCBA
MTMA
PHSA
STSA
RG ZOOA ZOOA

LAB --> SKB/ ...

LAB
LAB

LAB

LAB

.. SIM/ ..

PR/AS
SB+SM

+AD+

BOTA
CEMA

MCBA
MTMA X

<--LAB
<-- LAB

<--LAB

X PHSA

X STSA
ZOOA

<-LAB .

PR/AS
SB+SM

+SS

PS/IRG

BOTG
CEMG
ECOG
MTMG
PHSG
STSG
Z00G

MTMG

Z00G

G-3

DEPT

ND

RG

BOTG

PHSG

Z00G

LAB -->

SD

LAB --> (C+E+F)

LAB --> RG

BOTG

PHSG

Z00G

SD

USM+SC

RG

<-- LAB

<-- LAB

<-- LAB

CEMG

STSG

G-3

SD

BCOM |

| s3A

2.06 KS

| s3A

X

| s| s3a

2.06

MS

G-1, G-2, G-3, SEM and Departmental Class Rooms of all Science Subjects are ICT enabled
General Practical Groups:

A: PHSA, B:CEMA, C:MTMA, D:ZOOA/BOTA, E:STSA,

F: MCBA

Principal

Maulana Azad College
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TUESDAY

MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE, KOLKATA : TIME TABLE (SESSION : 2018 - 2019)

SECOND YEAR

TUESDAY |

suBJ. |

10:15

1

11:00 | 11:00

2

11:45 | 11:45

3

12:30 | 12:30

4

13:15

| ] 1330

5

14:15 | 14:15

6

15:00 | 15:00

7

15:45 | 15:45
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CEMG

STSG

DEPT

AR
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G-1, G-2, G-3, SEM and Departmental Class Rooms of all Science Subjects are ICT enabled
A:PHSA, B:CEMA, C:MTMA, D:ZOOA/BOTA, E:STSA,

General Practical Groups:

F: MCBA

Principal

Maulana Azad College
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[ WEDNESDAY | MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE , KOLKATA : TIME TABLE (SESSION : 2018 - 2019) SECOND YEAR [ WEDNESDAY |

| suBy.| 10:15 1 11:00 | 11:00 2 11:45 | 11:45 3 12:30 | 12:30 4 1315 | | 13:30 5 14:15 | 14:15 6 15:00 | 15:00 7 15:45 | 15:45 8 16:30 | 16:30 9 17:15 |
ARBA | ARBA  0.06 MJ | ARBA  0.06 MJ ARBA  0.04  MIQ
BNGA R BNGA  0.05 SB | BNGA 0.05 KC | BNGA 0.05 KC
ENGA ENGA  0.05 ASR ENGA  0.05 AC ENGA X
HISA HISA  G-3 AS | HISA  G-3 SR HISA  2.01 SR | HISA 201 Tutorial
IHCA IHCA  2.01 GC | IHCA X IHCA X IHCA X
PERA | PERA  2.02 IS | PERA 202 GM E PERA  0.07 IA | PERA  0.07 UK
PHIA PHIA 2.09 SM PHIA 2.09 MB PHIA  2.05 SM | PHIA 205 MB
PLSA | PLSA  0.08 BD | PLSA 0.08 AD PLSA  0.08 BD
SANA | SANA  2.05 RB | SANA 2.05 OP
SOCA | soca 207 MP | SOCA 207 MP c SOCA  2.02 AB
URDA URDA  0.06 SS | URDA 006 MMH | URDA 0.06 SMAA
ARBG
BNGG BNGG  2.02 SB
ENGG E|ENGG 007 PB
HISG
IHCG
PERG S
PHIG PHIG 2.05 SM
PLSG
SANG
SOCG S
URDG URDG HALL  MIA
BOTA | BOTA X BOTA DEPT PR | BOTA DEPT PR BOTA  DEPT SP | BOTA DEPT SP | BOTA LAB-> SP | BOTA LAB SP | BOTA <-LAB SP
CEMA | CEMA LAB--> AM+SD| CEMA LAB AM+SD| CEMA <-LAB AM+SD R CEMA DEPT Tutorial| CEMA LAB-> SS | CEMA LAB SS | CEMA <-LAB SS
ECOA ECOA 206 UBR | ECOA 2.6 SG
MCBA| MCBA DEPT AD | MCBA DEPT BR | MCBA DEPT BR | MCBA  DEPT BK MCBA DEPT SS | MCBA LAB-> SPB | MCBA LAB SPB | MCBA <-LAB SPB
MTMA | MTMA DEPT  ND | MTMA  N2/2 ND | MTMA  N2/2 SB E MTMA  N2/2 BS | MTMA X MTMA X MTMA X
PHSA | PHSA LAB--> MG+AK| PHSA LAB MG+AK| PHSA <-LAB MG+AK PHSA  DEPT SC | PHSA DEPT SC | PHSA DEPT AG | PHSA X PHSA X
STSA | STSA X STSA X STSA C-lab PP | STSA X STSA LAB--> DCH | STSA <-LAB DCH | STSA DEPT AG | STSA X STSA X
ZOOA | ZOOA DEPT SDG/RH| ZOOA DEPT SDG/RH| ZOOA DEPT DKS | ZOOA  DEPT DKS | C ZOOA DEPT NG | ZOOA LAB -> DkSRGiAP| ZOOA DEPT DKSRGIAP| ZOOA <-- LAB DKSIRGIAP
BOTG BOTG  DEPT PR
CEMG
ECOG E | ECOG  0.04 Js
MTMG MTMG  DEPT SB
PHSG PHSG  DEPT AD
STSG s
Z00G ZOOG  DEPT RG
| Bcom | | | | s3A 2.06 cB [ s]| s3a 2.06 MS S3A  2.06 MS

G-1, G-2, G-3, SEM and Departmental Class Rooms of all Science Subjects are ICT enabled

General Practical Groups: A:PHSA, B:CEMA, C:MTMA, D:ZOOA/BOTA, E:STSA, F:MCBA

Principal

Maulana Azad College

wmPrincipalhza

(

ollege



| THURSDAY | MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE , KOLKATA : TIME TABLE (SESSION : 2018 - 2019) SECOND YEAR THURSDAY |

| suBy.| 10:15 1 11:00 | 11:00 2 11:45 | 11:45 3 12:30 | 12:30 4 1315 | | 13:30 5 14:15 | 14:15 6 15:00 | 15:00 7 15:45 | 15:45 8 16:30 | 16:30 9 17:15 |
ARBA ARBA 0.04 MIQ | ARBA 0.04 MJ

BNGA | BNGA  0.04 NB | BNGA 0.04 NB

ENGA | ENGA X ENGA  0.05 PB | ENGA 0.05 PB

HISA HISA 2.02 AB | HISA 202 AKM

IHCA IHCA 0.07 GC | IHCA  0.07 GC

PERA PERA 2,07 GM | PERA 2.07 IS

PHIA | PHIA 205 SDG | PHIA  2.05 MB | PHIA 205 MB

PLSA PLSA  0.07 SM | PLSA 0.07 SM

SANA SANA  2.09 JD | SANA 2.09 OP

SOCA SOCA  0.08 AB | SOCA  0.08 SK

URDA | URDA 006 HJK | URDA 006 SMH

ARBG ARBG G-3 MIQ

BNGG

ENGG

HISG HISG  0.08 AS

IHCG IHCG  2.07 JA

PERG PERG 0.05 IA

PHIG

PLSG PLSG X

SANG SANG 2.05 JD

SOCG SOCG  2.02 MP

URDG

BOTA | BOTA DEPT  SP BOTA DEPT SP | BOTA DEPT SP | BOTA DEPT MC | BOTA DEPT MC
CEMA CEMA LAB--> SM+SS| CEMA LAB SM+SS| CEMA <-LAB SM+SS CEMA DEPT SS |CEMA DEPT SD | CEMA DEPT SM | CEMA DEPT AM
ECOA ECOA 208 UBR | ECOA  2.08 Js

MCBA MCBA  DEPT SCJ | MCBA DEPT BR | MCBA LAB-> BR+SCJ| MCBA LAB BR+SCJ| MCBA <-LAB BR+SCJ
MTMA MTMA  N2/2 BS | MTMA X MTMA X MTMA X

PHSA | PHSA X PHSA X PHSA X PHSA X PHSA LAB--> SKD+AK| PHSA  LAB SKD+AK| PHSA <- LAB SKD+AK
STSA STSA X STSA X
ZOOA | ZOOA DEPT SIM ZOOA  DEPT NG | ZOOA DEPT NG | ZOOA LAB--> NGAwWSRK| ZOOA DEPT NGAMSRK| ZOOA <-- LAB NG/AMISRK
BOTG BOTG LAB-> SD | BOTG SD <-LAB

CEMG CEMG G-2 AM

ECOG

MTMG MTMG  DEPT BS

PHSG | PHSG X PHSG LAB --> (C+E+F)| PHSG X <-LAB

STSG STSG X

Z00G ZOOG LAB--> PS | ZOOG PS <-LAB ZOOG  DEPT PS
| Bcom| | | S3A  2.06 KS | s3A 2.06 CB | s3a 2.06 MS S3A  2.06 CB S3A MS

G-1, G-2, G-3, SEM and Departmental Class Rooms of all Science Subjects are ICT enabled
General Practical Groups: A: PHSA, B:CEMA, C:MTMA, D:ZOOA/BOTA, E:STSA, F:MCBA Principal

Maulana Azad College

mPrincipahz=a



| FRIDAY | MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE , KOLKATA : TIME TABLE (SESSION : 2018 - 2019) SECOND YEAR FRIDAY |
| suBy.| 10:15 1 11:00 | 11:00 2 11:45 | 11:45 3 12:30 | 12:30 4 1315 | | 13:30 5 14:15 | 14:15 6 15:00 | 15:00 7 15:45 | 15:45 8 16:30 | 16:30 9 17:15 |
ARBA ARBA  0.08  MSI ARBA HALL  MIQ
BNGA | BNGA  0.05 AC | BNGA 0.05 AC R
ENGA ENGA  0.04 RS ENGA  0.05 DB | ENGA 0.05 DB
HISA HISA  2.02 PM HISA 2.02 PM
IHCA IHCA  0.05 JA IHCA X
PERA PERA 201 GM PRAYER TIME E PERA  0.08 IS
PHIA PHIA 209  SDG PHIA  2.02 AS | PHIA 202 SM
PLSA PLSA X PLSA  2.06 SM
SANA SANA  2.05 oP SANA  2.05 BM
SOCA | soca 207 AB SOCA  2.07 AB c SOCA 207 DPC
URDA | URDA  G-2 SS | URDA  G-2 HJIK
ARBG
BNGG
ENGG E ENGG  0.08 AC
HISG HISG 0.06 SR
IHCG IHCG 0.05 GC
PERG PRAYER TIME S
PHIG PHIG SDG
PLSG
SANG
SOCG S
URDG
BOTA | BOTA DEPT AS | BOTA DEPT AS | BOTA DEPT PR BOTA LAB-> PR/SP| BOTA DEPT PR/SP| BOTA <-LAB PR/SP
CEMA | CEMA DEPT  AK CEMA DEPT AR R CEMA DEPT AM | CEMA DEPT Tutorial| CEMA DEPT Tutorial
ECOA ECOA  2.06 uc ECOA  2.06 UBR ECOA  2.06 JS
MCBA | MCBA DEPT  BR MCBA DEPT  BR PRAYER TIME MCBA DEPT SS | MCBA DEPT AG | MCBA DEPT  BK
MTMA | MTMA  N2/2 BS MTMA DEPT KB E|MTMA  N22 SB | MTMA  N2/2 BS MTMA X
PHSA | PHSA X PHSA DEPT USM | PHSA DEPT AG PHSA  DEPT AK | PHSA DEPT  AK PHSA X
STSA STSA X STSA C-lab NC STSA DEPT  DCH | STSA DEPT DCH | STSA DEPT NC | STSA DEPT NC | STSA DEPT PP
ZOOA | ZOOA DEPT SRK ZOOA DEPT SRK C ZOOA DEPT SKB | ZOOA DEPT AM | ZOOA DEPT AM
BOTG BOTG DEPT  SD
CEMG CEMG LAB-> (D+F) | CEMG AK <-LAB| CEMG LAB-> (A+C) | CEMG SM <-LAB
ECOG ECOG  2.09 uc E
MTMG PRAYER TIME
PHSG PHSG X PHSG LAB->  (B) | PHSG X  <-LAB
STSG s STSG LAB-> PP | STSG N2/i2 <-LAB
Z00G
| Bcom| | | s3A X | PRAYER TIME | s] s3a X S3A  2.06 KS

G-1, G-2, G-3, SEM and Departmental Class Rooms of all Science Subjects are ICT enabled

General Practical Groups: A:PHSA, B:CEMA, C:MTMA, D:ZOOA/BOTA, E:STSA, F:MCBA
Principal

Maulana Azad College

*\\Prjncipél ¢



| SATURDAY | MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE, KOLKATA : TIME TABLE (SESSION : 2018 - 2019) SECOND YEAR | SATURDAY |

| suBy.| 10:15 1 11:00 | 11:00 2 11:45 | 11:45 3 12:30 | 12:30 4 13:15 | 13:15 5 14:00
ARBA | ARBA  0.05 MJ ARBA  G-2 MJ ARBA G-2 MS
BNGA BNGA  0.05 AC | BNGA  0.05 AC BNGA  0.05 KC
ENGA ENGA  0.04 RS
HISA HISA  2.02 AB | HISA 202 SR
IHCA IHCA  0.07 GC | IHCA  0.07 GC
PERA | PERA  0.07 HB PERA  0.04 IA
PHIA
PLSA | PLSA X PLSA G-3 AD PLSA G-3 AD
SANA | SANA 2,09 JD SANA 205 LNR SANA 205 BM
SOCA | SOCA 2,07 DPC SOCA 207 MP SOCA 207 MP
URDA URDA 006 MIA | URDA  0.06  SMAA URDA  0.06 SMH
ARBG | ARBG G-3  MSJ
BNGG
ENGG
HISG HISG 201  AKM
IHCG IHCG  0.08 JA
PERG | PERG  2.06 IS
PHIG

PLSG | PLSG 0.06 BD
SANG | SANG  2.05 LNR
SOCG | SOCG  0.08 SK

URDG

BOTA | BOTA DEPT SP | BOTA DEPT SP | BOTA DEPT MC | BOTA  DEPT AS BOTA  DEPT PR

CEMA| CEMA DEPT AM | CEMA DEPT AR | CEMA LAB-> AR+SD| CEMA  LAB  AR+SD CEMA <-LAB AR+SD

ECOA ECOA 2.8 JS | ECOA 208  SG

MCBA | MCBA DEPT SCJ | MCBA DEPT SCJ | MCBA DEPT AD | MCBA  DEPT AG MCBA  DEPT AG

MTMA | MTMA N22 ND | MTMA N22 KB | MTMA DEPT KB | MTMA  N2/2 BS MTMA  N2/2 SB

PHSA | PHSA X | PHSA DEPT USM | PHSA LAB--> Skp+USM| PHSA  LAB  SKD+USM PHSA < LAB SKD+USM

STSA | STSA X | STSA DEPT NC | STSA DEPT AG | STSA LAB-> PP STSA <-LAB PP

ZOOA | ZOOA DEPT DKS | ZOOA DEPT DKS ZOOA  DEPT AM

BOTG

CEMG

ECOG

MTMG

PHSG “ncipal

ghed ol
| Bcom| | | S3A  2.06 KS | s3A X Go gal

G-1, G-2, G-3, SEM and Departmental Class Rooms of all Science Subjects are ICT enabled
General Practical Groups: A:PHSA, B:CEMA, C:MTMA, D:ZOOA/BOTA, E:STSA, F:MCBA

Principal
Maulana Azad College



| MONDAY | MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE , KOLKATA : TIME TABLE (SESSION : 2018 - 2019) THIRD YEAR | MONDAY |
| suBy.| 10:15 1 11:00 | 11:00 2 11:45 | 11:45 3 12:30 | 12:30 4 1315 | | 13:30 5 14:15 | 14:15 6 15:00 | 15:00 7 15:45 | 15:45 8 16:30 | 16:30 9 17:15 |
ARBA ARBA  0.08 MJ | ARBA 0.08 M3 | R
BNGA BNGA  0.04 NB | BNGA  0.04 NB
ENGA ENGA X ENGA 202 DB ENGA RS
HISA | HISA  2.01 PM | HISA 201 AB
IHCA | HCA X IHCA  2.08  AZL E
PERA PERA 0.07 GM PERA  0.07 HB
PHIA PHIA 2.09 SDG PHIA 2.09 SDG PHIA  2.02 AS PHIA X
PLSA PLSA 2.06 BD PLSA 0.08 BD PLSA 2.06 SM+SB| PLSA  2.06 SM
SANA c| SANA 205 LNR | SANA  2.02 RB SANA  2.09 RB | SANA  2.09 BM
SOCA SOCA  0.08 SK | SOCA 0.8 DPC
URDA URDA  0.06 SS | URDA 0.06 MMH
ARBG E
BNGG
ENGG
HISG S
IHCG
PERG
PHIG
URDG S
BOTA | ENVS BOTA LAB-> AS | BOTA LAB AS | BOTA AS <-LAB BOTA  DEPT NU | BOTA LAB-> MC | BOTA LAB MC | BOTA <-LAB MC
CEMA | ENVS CEMA DEPT AR | CEMA DEPT AR | CEMA  DEPT ss | R CEMA LAB-> AK+AR| CEMA LAB AK+AR| CEMA LAB AK+AR| CEMA <-LAB AK+AR
ECOA | ENVS ECOA 201 UC | ECOA 201 uc | E| ECOA 2.8 uc
MCBA | ENVS MCBA DEPT BK | MCBA DEPT AD | MCBA  DEPT SPB | C | MCBA  DEPT AG | MCBA DEPT SS | MCBA LAB-> BR+ | MCBA LAB +SPB+| MCBA <-LAB +BK
MTMA | ENVS MTMA  N2/2 ND | MTMA  DEPT KB | E| MTMA  DEPT BS MTMA  N2/2 SB | MTMA DEPT  SB
PHSA | ENVS PHSA DEPT USM | PHSA DEPT MG | PHSA  DEPT AD | s | PHsA LAB SC | PHSA LAB --> scwacwmc| PHSA  LAB  AGwMG+sc| PHSA  LAB  AGHMG+SC| PHSA < LAB AGHMGHSC
STSA | ENVS STSA C-lab NC | STSA  C-Lab NC | S| STSA Clab DCH | STSA LAB-> AG/DCH| STSA <-LAB AG/DCH| STSA LAB-> PP | STSA <-LAB PP
ZOOA | ENVS ZOOA DEPT SKB | ZOOA DEPT SKB | ZOOA  DEPT SKB ZOOA DEPT  SJM [ ZOOA DEPT SJM | ZOOA LAB--> RG/NG| ZOOA LAB RG/NG| ZOOA <--LAB RG/ING
[ Bcom | envs [R[ 3a 2.01 KS 3A 201 Ms 3A X 3A 201 KS

G-1, G-2, G-3, SEM and Departmental Class Rooms of all Science Subjects are ICT enabled

Principal

Maulana Azad College

wmPrincipal



| TUESDAY | MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE , KOLKATA : TIME TABLE (SESSION : 2018 - 2019) THIRD YEAR | TUESDAY |

| suBy.| 10:15 1 11:00 | 11:00 2 11:45 | 11:45 3 12:30 | 12:30 4 1315 | | 13:30 5 14:15 | 14:15 6 15:00 | 15:00 7 15:45 | 15:45 8 16:30 | 16:30 9 17:15 |
ARBA R ARBA HALL MSI | ARBA MSI | ARBA 007 MIQ | ARBA 007 MIQ
BNGA BNGA  0.05 KC | BNGA KC | BNGA 0.05 AC | BNGA 0.05 AC
ENGA ENGA  0.07 PB | ENGA ASR | ENGA 207 AC | ENGA 207 RS
HISA HISA  0.04 AB | HISA PM | HISA 202 SR

IHCA IHCA  0.07 JA IHCA 0.07 GC | E IHCA X

PERA PERA  0.08 HB | PERA 0.08 IA PERA  2.08 IA

PHIA PHIA  2.05 SM | PHIA 2.05 SM

PLSA | PLSA  2.06 AD PLSA X PLSA 2.02 BD

SANA | SANA  2.05 DD SANA  2.09 OP | SANA 2.09 oP | c

SOCA SOCA  2.07 MP | SOCA 207 AB SOCA  0.08 SK | SOCA  0.08 SK

URDA URDA 0.06 SMAA | URDA DA URDA 0.06 SMH | URDA MIA

ARBG | ARBG 208  MIQ E

BNGG BNGG HALL  AB

ENGG

HISG S

IHCG

PERG PERG  0.06 GM
PHIG

URDG S

BOTA BOTA LAB-> NU | BOTA LAB NU | BOTA <-LAB NU BOTA  DEPT AS | BOTA DEPT NU BOTA DEPT MC | BOTA DEPT MC
CEMA| CEMA DEPT AM | CEMA DEPT SD | CEMA DEPT SS | CEMA  DEPT ss | R| cEMA DEPT AK | CEMA LAB-> SB | CEMA LAB SB | CEMA LAB SB | CEMA <-LAB SB
ECOA ECOA  2.08 sG | E| EcCOoA 207 AM | ECOA 207 UBR

MCBA | MCBA DEPT AG | MCBA DEPT AD | MCBA LAB--> CAD+AG| MCBA  LAB  CAD+AG| C | MCBA <-LAB CAD+AG| MCBA DEPT SCJ | MCBA DEPT SCJ | MCBA DEPT BR | MCBA DEPT  BR
MTMA | MTMA  N2/2 ND E | MTMA  DEPT SB | MTMA DEPT SB | MTMA DEPT KB | MTMA LAB KB | MTMA  LAB KB
PHSA PHSA  LAB AG | PHSA LAB AG | PHSA LAB AK | s | PHSA  LAB SC | PHSA X PHSA  LAB AD | PHSA LAB AD | PHSA X
STSA STSA LAB-> NC | STSA <-LAB NC | S| STSA cC-Lab NC | STSA Clab AG | STSA C-lab AG

ZOOA | ZOOA DEPT RG | ZOOA DEPT RG | ZOOA DEPT DKS | ZOOA  DEPT DKS ZOOA DEPT  SRK | ZOOA DEPT SRK | ZOOA LAB--> sremapam| ZOOA  LAB  SRKAPIAM| ZOOA <-- LAB SRKIAP/AM
[ Bcom | [R[ 3a 2.01 cB 3A 201 KS 3n 201 CB 3A 201 Ms

G-1, G-2, G-3, SEM and Departmental Class Rooms of all Science Subjects are ICT enabled
Principal

Maulana Azad College

;\Pl’incipél a



[ WEDNESDAY | MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE , KOLKATA : TIME TABLE (SESSION : 2018 - 2019) THIRD YEAR [ WEDNESDAY |

| suBy.| 10:15 1 11:00 | 11:00 2 11:45 | 11:45 3 12:30 | 12:30 4 1315 | | 13:30 5 14:15 | 14:15 6 15:00 | 15:00 7 15:45 | 15:45 8 16:30 | 16:30 9 17:15 |

ARBA | ARBA 208  MIQ ARBA  0.06 MJ R

BNGA | BNGA  0.04 NB BNGA  0.04 NB

ENGA| ENGA G-2  ASR ENGA  0.05 AC

HISA | HISA 2,01 PM HISA G2  AKM

IHCA | IHCA X IHCA 207  AZL E

PERA | PERA 007 GM PERA  2.02 UK

PHIA PHIA 2.05 AS

PLSA PLSA 2.07 AD PLSA  0.08 AD PLSA X PLSA  2.06 SM

SANA SANA  0.08 orP | c SANA  2.09 DD | SANA  2.09 DD

SOCA SOCA  2.08 MP SOCA 207 MP | SOCA 209 DPC SOCA 207 DPC | SOCA 207 AB

URDA URDA  0.04 DA URDA  HALL MMH | URDA HALL SMAA URDA  G-3 SS | URDA G-3 SMAA

ARBG E

BNGG

ENGG

HISG HISG  0.08 PM s

IHCG IHCG  0.07 GC

PERG PERG  0.07 IS

PHIG

URDG s

BOTA BOTA DEPT SP | BOTA  DEPT NU BOTA LAB-> PR | BOTA LAB PR | BOTA <-LAB PR

CEMA| CEMA DEPT SD | CEMA DEPT SD | CEMA DEPT SB R | CEMA DEPT AM | CEMA LAB--> SM+SB| CEMA LAB SM+SB| CEMA LAB SM+SB| CEMA <-LAB SM+SB

ECOA E| ECOA 201 SG | ECOA 201 SG | ECOA 201 Js

MCBA | MCBA DEPT SPB | MCBA LAB-> SPB+ | MCBA LAB  +AD+ | MCBA <-LAB  +SS | C | MCBA  DEPT SS | MCBA DEPT SPB | MCBA DEPT SS | MCBA DEPT BK | MCBA DEPT  SCJ

MTMA MTMA  DEPT BS | E|MTMA  N22 SB | MTMA X MTMA  LAB ND | MTMA LAB ND | MTMA LAB ND

PHSA | PHSA X PHSA X PHSA X PHSA X s | PHSA X PHSA LAB  USM | PHSA LAB--> USM+SC| PHSA  LAB USM+SC| PHSA <--LAB USM+SC

STSA s

ZOOA | ZOOA DEPT AM/NG| ZOOA DEPT AM/NG| ZOOA DEPT AM/NG| ZOOA  DEPT  AMING ZOOA  DEPT AP | ZOOA DEPT AP | ZOOA LAB-> AWDKSNG| ZOOA DEPT AWMOKSNG| ZOOA DEPT AMDKSING
[ Bcom | [ R

G-1, G-2, G-3, SEM and Departmental Class Rooms of all Science Subjects are ICT enabled

Principal
Maulana Azad College

wPrincipahza



| THURSDAY | MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE , KOLKATA : TIME TABLE (SESSION : 2018 - 2019) THIRD YEAR | THURSDAY |
| suBy.| 10:15 1 11:00 | 11:00 2 11:45 | 11:45 3 12:30 | 12:30 4 1315 | | 13:30 5 14:15 | 14:15 6 15:00 | 15:00 7 15:45 | 15:45 8 16:30 | 16:30 9 17:15
ARBA R ARBA HALL MIQ | ARBA 007 MS
BNGA BNGA  2.05 NB | BNGA 2.07 AC | BNGA AB
ENGA ENGA  2.09 PC | ENGA 2.08 PC
HISA HISA  2.01 AB HISA  2.01 SR
IHCA E IHCA  0.07 JA IHCA  0.07 JA
PERA PERA  0.08 GM | PERA 0.08 IA
PHIA
PLSA
SANA C
SOCA
URDA
ARBG E ENVS
BNGG ENVS
ENGG ENVS
HISG S ENVS
IHCG ENVS
PERG ENVS
PHIG PHIG 201  SDG ENVS
URDG | URDG 005  MIA S ENVS
BOTA BOTA LAB-> MC | BOTA LAB MC | BOTA <-LAB MC BOTA  DEPT SD | BOTA LAB--> SD/AS| BOTA LAB SD/AS| BOTA <-LAB SD/AS| BOTA
CEMA | CEMA LAB-> AK | CEMA LAB AK | CEMA LAB AK | CEMA <-LAB AK | R| CEMA  DEPT AK | CEMA DEPT AK | CEMA DEPT SM | CEMA DEPT Tutorial| CEMA DEPT Tutorial
ECOA E| ECOA 201 UC | ECOA 201 SG | ECOA 201 SG
MCBA MCBA LAB--> BR+SCJ| MCBA LAB BR+SCJ| MCBA <-LAB BR+SCJ| C | MCBA  DEPT AG | MCBA DEPT AG | MCBA LAB-> AG | MCBA LAB AG | MCBA <-LAB AG
MTMA MTMA DEPT ND | MTMA  DEPT BS | E MTMA DEPT ND | MTMA DEPT KB | MTMA
PHSA | PHSA LAB--> USM+AD| PHSA  LAB USM+AD| PHSA <--LAB USM+AD| PHSA X s | PHSA LAB SKD | PHSA X PHSA X PHSA X PHSA X
STSA STSA LAB-> AG | STSA <-LAB AG | STSA  C-Lab AG | S| STSA LAB-> PPINC| STSA <-LAB PP/INC| STSA C-lab NC | STSA Clab PP | STSA C-lab PP
ZOOA | ZOOA DEPT NG/PS| ZOOA DEPT NG/PS| ZOOA DEPT SDG | ZOOA  DEPT SDG ZOOA DEPT  DKS | ZOOA DEPT DKS | ZOOA DEPT RG | ZOOA DEPT RG
[ Bcom | [ R
G-1, G-2, G-3, SEM and Departmental Class Rooms of all Science Subjects are ICT enabled
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| FRIDAY | MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE , KOLKATA : TIME TABLE (SESSION : 2018 - 2019) THIRD YEAR | FRIDAY |

| suBy.| 10:15 1 11:00 | 11:00 2 11:45 | 11:45 3 12:30 | 12:30 4 1315 | | 13:30 5 14:15 | 14:15 6 15:00 | 15:00 7 15:45 | 15:45 8 16:30 | 16:30 9 17:15 |

ARBA | ENVS R ARBA 007 MSI | ARBA 007  MSI

BNGA | ENVS BNGA  G-3 KC | BNGA G-3 SB

ENGA | ENVS ENGA  2.06 RS | ENGA X

HISA | ENVS HISA AS HISA  0.04 AKM HISA  2.02 SR

IHCA | ENVS E IHCA GC | IHCA 0.08 GC IHCA  0.05 JA

PERA | ENVS PRAYER TIME PERA IS PERA  0.06 IA PERA  G-2 IS

PHIA | ENVS PHIA 2.05 AS | PHIA SM | PHIA 007 SDG | PHIA  2.09 MB | PHIA  2.09 MB

PLSA | ENvVS PLSA  0.04 AD | PLSA  0.04 AD

SANA | ENVS C SANA  2.05 BM | SANA 205 BM

SOCA | ENVS SOCA  2.07 MP | SOCA 207 MP

URDA | ENVS URDA  0.06 SS | URDA 0.06 SMAA

ARBG E

BNGG

ENGG ENGG X

HISG PRAYER TIME S

IHCG

PERG

PHIG

URDG S

BOTA | BOTA LAB-> SP | BOTA LAB SP | BOTA <-LAB SP BOTA  DEPT MC | BOTA DEPT MC | BOTA LAB-> MC | BOTA LAB MC | BOTA <-LAB MC

CEMA CEMA DEPT SS | CEMA DEPT  SM R | CEMA DEPT AR | CEMA LAB-> SB+SS| CEMA LAB SB+SS| CEMA LAB SB+SS| CEMA <-LAB SB+SS

ECOA | ECOA 208 UBR | ECOA 208 UBR | ECOA 2.08 AM E| ECOA 207 Js

MCBA| MCBA DEPT AD | MCBA DEPT AD | MCBA DEPT AG PRAYER TIME c | MCBA  DEPT SS | MCBA DEPT SS | MCBA DEPT BR | MCBA DEPT SCJ | MCBA DEPT  BR

MTMA E | MTMA  DEPT KB | MTMA DEPT KB | MTMA DEPT BS | MTMA N2/2 BS | MTMA DEPT  SB

PHSA | PHSA X PHSA  LAB AD | PHSA LAB AK s | PHSA LAB SKD | PHSA LAB--> Me:scraG| PHSA  LAB  MG+sc+AG| PHSA  LAB  MG+sC+aG| PHSA <-- LAB MG+SC+AG

STSA STSA DEPT DCH | STSA DEPT DCH S| STSA  cC-Lab PP | STSA C-lab PP | STSA C-lab DCH | STSA LAB-> DCH | STSA <-LAB DCH

ZOOA | ZOOA DEPT SIJM | ZOOA DEPT SIJM | ZOOA DEPT SDG ZOOA DEPT  SRK [ ZOOA DEPT SRK | ZOOA LAB--> SIM/AM| ZOOA LAB SJM/AM| ZOOA <--LAB SIM/AM
[ Bcom | 3A X PRAYER TIME [R[ 3a 2.01 KS 3A 201 MS 3A X 3A 201 MS
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| SATURDAY | MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE, KOLKATA : TIME TABLE (SESSION : 2018 - 2019) THIRD YEAR | SATURDAY |

suBJ.| 10:15 1 11:00 | 11:00 2 11:45 | 11:45 3 12:30 | 12:30 4 13:15 | 13:15 5 14:00 |

ARBA ARBA HALL MIQ
BNGA BNGA 0.07 AC
ENGA ENGA 0.08 DB
HISA HISA 2.02 AKM
IHCA IHCA 2.06 AJL
PERA PERA 2.01 IS

PHIA PHIA 2.09 AS
PLSA | PLSA 2.02 AD
SANA SANA 2.05 JD
SOCA SOCA 0.08 SK
URDA URDA 2.01 MMH

ARBG
BNGG
ENGG
HISG
IHCG
PERG
PHIG
URDG

BOTA | BOTA DEPT AS BOTA DEPT MC BOTA DEPT SP BOTA DEPT SP
CEMA | CEMA DEPT SB CEMA LAB--> AK CEMA LAB AK CEMA LAB AK CEMA <--LAB AK
ECOA
MCBA | MCBA DEPT AG MCBA DEPT AD MCBA DEPT SCJ MCBA DEPT SPB MCBA DEPT SPB
MTMA | MTMA X MTMA X MTMA X MTMA X
PHSA | PHSA X PHSA LAB--> AG+MG| PHSA LAB AG+MG| PHSA LAB AG+MG PHSA <--LAB AG+MG
STSA
ZOOA | ZOOA DEPT AM ZOOA DEPT AM ZOOA DEPT SRK | ZOOA DEPT SRK ZOOA DEPT SKB

. Al

mPrincipaliza

BCOM |

G-1, G-2, G-3, SEM and Departmental Class Rooms of all Science Subjects are ICT enabled
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